

Fiskeauktion Nord ApS - Hirtshals

Norgeskajen 7 - 9850 Hirtshals - Tlf 98 94 12 33 - info@hirfiskauk.dk - SE/CVR-nr. 26031729



Skagerakfisk SA
Postboks 401
4664 Kristiansand
Norge

Afregning
Side 1

Aut.nr. 1709
Afregningsnr. 133663
SE/CVR-nr. 946768871MVA
Landingsdato 20. april 2018
Afregningsdato 20. april 2018

Kasse		Antal	Beskrivelse	Klasse	Sort	Pris	Beløb	Køber
Type	Antal							
9	3	30	Torsk	A	3	8,50	255,00	1
9	1	3	Torsk	A	4	5,00	15,00	1
		13	Torsk	A	9	10,00	130,00	142
		2,5	Rødspætte	A	9	5,00	12,50	1
9	1	19	Kuller	A	9	12,00	228,00	361
9	1	5,5	Lyssej	A	3	8,00	44,00	222
9	3	60	Lyssej	A	3	17,00	1.020,00	222
9	3	49	Lyssej	A	3	17,00	833,00	222
9	2	40	Lyssej	A	3	17,00	680,00	283
9	14	140	Lyssej	A	3	17,00	2.380,00	283
9	4	80	Lyssej	A	3	17,25	1.380,00	222
9	2	40	Lyssej	A	3	16,75	670,00	312
9	1	20	Lyssej	A	4	15,00	300,00	283
9	1	5	Lyssej	A	4	8,00	40,00	361
9	1	20	Lyssej	A	4	15,00	300,00	283
9	1	17	Lyssej	A	9	18,00	306,00	312
9	1	20	Lyssej	A	9	17,00	340,00	312
9	1	2,5	Lyssej	A	9	10,00	25,00	361
9	1	20	Mørksej	A	3	7,00	140,00	283
9	3	49	Mørksej	A	4	3,00	147,00	283
9	1	3,5	Dybv. hum.	A	9	90,00	315,00	360
		1	Rødtunge	A	9	5,00	5,00	1
9	1	10	Skærising	A	9	15,00	150,00	1
9	9	180	Lange	A	9	12,50	2.250,00	23
9	5	98	Lange	A	9	13,75	1.347,50	312
9	3	60	Lange	A	9	13,50	810,00	312
9	3	60	Lange	A	9	13,25	795,00	180
9	6	120	Lange	A	9	12,00	1.440,00	23
9	1	20	Lange	A	9	11,00	220,00	283
9	1	17	Lange	A	9	11,00	187,00	283
		2	Pighaj, urensset	A	2	10,00	20,00	142
9	1	9	Diverse	A	9	3,00	27,00	141
9	1	19	Skælbrosme	A	9	5,00	95,00	222
	76	1.235					16.907,00	

Omkostninger

	Antal	á	Beløb
salær 2	16.907,00	2,25	380,41
Halafgift	16.907,00	0,40	67,63
Kølerumsafgift	16.907,00	0,10	16,91
Certifikater	1,00	198,00	198,00
Indkørsel (ff)	76,00	5,00	380,00
Håndtering FF	71,00	8,00	568,00

Fiskeauktion Nord ApS - Hirtshals

Norgeskajen 7 - 9850 Hirtshals - Tlf 98 94 12 33 - info@hirfiskauk.dk - SE/CVR-nr. 26031729



Skagerakfisk SA
Postboks 401
4664 Kristiansand
Norge

Afregning
Side 2

Aut.nr. 1709
Afregningsnr. 133663
SE/CVR-nr. 946768871MVA
Landingsdato 20. april 2018
Afregningsdato 20. april 2018

Told 203,15
Omkostninger total **-1.814,10**

I alt DKK 15.092,90

AND	9,00	DVH	3,50	GFB	19,00	KUL	19,00	LNG	555,00	LSJ	499,00	MSJ	69,00
PHJ U/R	2,00	RSP	2,50	RTG	1,00	SKI	10,00	TOR	46,00				